

Standard Lesotho Bank has launched The Standard Lesotho Bank Bursary Fund from 2021, which is intended to support 50 gifted students from less privileged families, to acquire high school education.

This fund is also intended to promote academic excellence and shape the next generation of Basotho's talent, in order to build national capacity and local human capital to make a meaningful contribution in line with national priorities as set out by the Government of Lesotho.

Who is eligible to apply?

- Basotho students at High School Level
- Students from less privileged families
- High performing students with average of 70% or higher
- The only students who may apply are those who are not sponsored by another organization

Additional Benefits

- Mentorship program
- Tuition fees
- Book Fees
- Exam Fees
- Boarding fees (where applicable)
- Uniform
- Capped Expense Benefit
- Exhibitions and wellness programmes
- Career guidance

Application requirements

- Application letter (motivating why you should be considered)
- Applicant's identity document
- Recent academic report
- Testimonial from School (indicating performance, behaviour and economic conditions of the applicant)
- Parents/Guardian proof of income

Application process and deadline

- Applications for 2023 year of study, must be submitted no later than 14 January 2022
- Only certified copies of academic reports and identity documents will be accepted
- Applications should be done in writing and addressed to: Standard Lesotho Bank Bursary Fund, Tower Building, Maseru 100, Lesotho
- Applicants may hand deliver their applications to the nearest Standard Lesotho Bank branch
- Electronic applications with file sizes not exceeding 20 megabytes, can also be submitted (PDF or word format) by e-mail to slbbursaries@stanbic.com

Enquiries can also be made via telephone at Standard Lesotho Bank on the following numbers, 2221 2221 or 8002 2221.

Disclaimer: Only shortlisted candidates will be contacted. The Standard Lesotho Bank Bursary Fund is a social responsibility program proudly brought to you by Standard Lesotho Bank.







